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Claim Number:
MLA Name:
Constituency:
Type Of Trip:

Prepared By:
Claimant Type:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

46275

Milobar, Peter VM150112
Kamloops - North Thompson
MLA Travel

Hember o! Legislative Assembly

Claim Date: April 22, 2021

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Spring Session

Date Expenses Amount

April 18, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Kamloops to Victoria

April 22, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Victoria to Kamloops

April 18, 2021 Ferry $75.90
Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay

April 18, 2021 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

April 19, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 20, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 21, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 22, 2021 Ferry * é $93.20
Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen /L4 5707

April 22, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Vicloria $61.00

~ Total Payable $903.80



LANE 0

2 Adult 3
20 Undersize Vehi 5
Fuel Rebate

Total 9
Master Card
RUTH 873515 66307789 8818618084

MesterCerd
ADB208086RY1818 / B0BE0AB0EE / E
VERIFIED BY PIN

Dl APPROVED - THPd' YOU 827
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~BC Ee::ries

Victoria BC Canads VU 0B7

RECEIPT -~ PLEASE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2021/04/18
20 Uncersize Vehi 59 .50
1 Adult 17 .60
Fuel Rebate .20

AUTH B717689 646387721

Magtarlard
0820080841018 / 00000EB0U0 / EBOD
VERIFIED BY PIA

g1 RPPROVED - THANK YOU Q27
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Travel Claim Form
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Claim Number: 46304

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 Claim Date: April 29, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: |G

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Spring Session

Date Expenses Amount

April 25, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Kamiloops to Victoria

April 29, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Victoria to Kamloops

April 25, 2021 Ferry $75.90
Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay

April 25, 2021 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

April 26, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 27, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 28, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 29, 2021 Ferry $93.20

Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen (MLA Todd Stone - 2nd Adult $17.60)

April 29, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

$903.80




Swartz Bay
Tsawwassen To

To Tsawwassen
Swartz Bay

~BCFerries ~BCFerries

Victoria BC Canada V8W BB?

LANE 4OJNELANE 05

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN
RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

F)LJF((:}{/\E;EE 22()22.1 /’()I;IIEBES‘ F’LJFQ(:*‘I\SSEE 22():2'1 /VC)‘;//EZSP

20' Undersize Vehi 59,50
20 Undersize Vehi 59.50 | 2 Adult 35.20

1 Adult 17.60 Fuel Rebate 1.50-
Fuel Rebate 1.20-

i Total 83.20
Total — 7590 Fyagter Card
Master Card

W W W W KWW W W 9320
************Mﬂ 75.90 | QUTH BB1Y471 66387788 @BLOBL3IYSE C
AUTH B32657 66307 18815920 C | MasterCard

HasterCard ADOBEABAGY 1018 / BOODRBBORE / EBQE
AGBACEBEBY1010 / BORCAESERD / EEED

| VERIFIED BY PIN
VERIFIED BY PIN
- THANK YOU B
81 APPROVED - THRNK YOU ez7 Bl AEEROYED =4

CHANGE DUE 0 00 | CHANGE DUE 0.00




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46266

MLA Name: Stone, Todd VM150084 HWR Claim Date: April 18, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops-South Thompson

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Constit to Victoria and return

Date Expenses Amount

April 18, 2021 47(km) $25.85
Home to Kamloops Airport and return

April 18, 2021 Airfare - oneway $310.31‘/
Pacific Coastal Flight Kamloops/Victoria

April 18, 2021 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

April 19, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 20, 2021 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

April 21, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 22, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

ULA ,"f/(‘./clu;/c,

-fiuw-/ pad i/

Total Payable $603.66



Pacific Coastal

AIRIL.IINE =

Reservation Confirmation
Your reservation is now confirmed

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Total Payments

$310.31

Aircraft

BEECH 1900

GST
$0.50
$11.89
$0.36
$0.70
$0.85
$0.49

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount
STONE, TODD $295.52 $14.79 $310.31
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
STONE, TODD -
Flight Itinerary
Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival
1 18 Apr 2021 B < .00Ps B ~\COUVER - SOUTH  BEECH 1900
1 18apr2021 [Vancouver-south [ vicToRiA INT ARPT
8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.
Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger Description Amount
1 STONE, TODD AlF - YKA $10.00
1 STONE, TODD CLASSIC FARE $237.70
1 STONE, TODD Security Surcharge $§7.12
1 STONE, TODD Fuel Surcharge $14.00
1 STONE, TODD Nav Canada Fee $17.00
1 STONE, TODD Carbon Surcharge $9.70
Total $295.52

$14.79

Reservation Number: -

Balance Due

$0.00

Status

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

Total
$10.50
$249.59
$7.48
$14.70
$17.85
$10.19
$310.31
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(Al Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
G Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46337

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 Claim Date: May 13, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: [ IINNGE

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Spring Session

Date Expenses Amount

May 08, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Kamloops to Victoria

May 13, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Victoria to Kamloops

May 09, 2021 Ferry $93.20
Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay (MLA Todd Stone - 2nd Adult $17.60)

May 09, 2021 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

May 10, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 11, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 12, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 13, 2021 Ferry $93.20

Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen (MLA Todd Stone - 2nd Adult $17.60)

May 13, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

o 92110



Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

aSBCFerries

Victoria BC Canada VBW BB7

LANE 04

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

20' Undersize Vehi 59.50
2 Adult 35.20
Fuel Rebate 1.50-

Total 93,20

B R O e S T

Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

- ABCFerries

Suite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBW BB?

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2021/05/13 'PURCHASE 2021/05/09

2 Adult 35.20
20" Undersize Vehi 59.50
Fuel Rebate 1.50-

Total 93.20

Pl o Tl ) T e TR e



bmy Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
3% 3] Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46370

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 Claim Date: May 20, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: [ IIEEE

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Spring Session

Date Expenses Amount

May 16, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Kamloops to Victoria

May 20, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Victoria to Kamloops

May 16, 2021 Ferry $93.20
Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay (MLA Todd Stone - 2nd Adult $17.60)

May 16, 2021 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

May 17, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 18, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 19, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 20, 2021 Ferry $93.20

Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen (MLA Todd Stone - 2nd Adult $17.60)

May 20, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Paxable $921.10



Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

&éﬁf erries | 248CFerries,

Victoria BC Canada VBU BB7

Tsawwassen

Suite 568 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada V8W BB?

LAN E 4 0 RECEIPT - PLEASE RETRIN

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN ' PURCHASE 2021/05/20
PURCHASE 2021/05/16 . Undersize Vehi  59.50

2 Adult 35.20

20" Undersize Vehi 59.50 | y
5 Adult 35 20 | Fuel Rebate 1.50-
Fuel Rebate 1 .50-! Total 93.20

Total 93.20 | Master Card g




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46282
MLA Name: Stone, Todd VM150084 HWR Claim Date: April 25, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops-South Thompson

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops /L/) Travel To:

Trip Details: /- <c, .

&/

A, C
INCIAL sERVICES -
Date Expenses Amount
April 25, 2021 47(km) $25.85
Home to YKA and return
April 25, 2021 Airfare - oneway $320.81 /
Pacific Coastal Flight YKA to YYJ
April 25, 2021 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 26, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 27, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 28, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 29, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable $626.66



Pacific Coastal

AITIRIL.OIN E S,

Reservation Confirmation . .
Your reservation is now confirmed Reservatlon N umber- _

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments
STONE, TODD $305.52 $15.29 $320.81 $320.81
Passenger(s) Seat(s

STONE, TODD

Flight Itinerary

Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft

1 25 Apr 2021 B </ MLOOPS B //NCOUVER - SOUTH  BEECH 1900
1 25 Apr 2021

VANCOUVER - SOUTH -/ICTORIA INT ARPT BEECH 1900

8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount GST
1 STONE, TODD AlF - YKA $10.00 $0.50
1 STONE, TODD CLASSIC FARE $237.70 $11.89
1 STONE, TODD Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36
1 STONE, TODD Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70
1 STONE, TODD Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85
1 STONE, TODD Seat Assignment $5.00 $0.25
1 STONE, TODD Seat Assignment $5.00 $0.25
1 STONE, TODD Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49

Total $305.52 $15.29

Balance Due

$0.00

Status

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

Total
$10.50
$249.59
$7.48
$14.70
$17.85
$5.25
$5.25
$10.19
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Claim Number: 46424

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: || IIEGEGEGE

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Kamloops

Trip Details: Spring Session

Claim Date:

Travel To:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

June 03, 2021

Victoria

Date Expenses Amount

May 30, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Kamloops to Victoria

June 03, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Victoria to Kamloops

May 30, 2021 Ferry $93.20
Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay (MLA Todd Stone - 2nd Adult $17.60)

May 30, 2021 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

May 31, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

June 01, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

June 02, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

June 03, 2021 Ferry $93.20
Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen (MLA Todd Stone - 2nd Adult $17.60)

June 03, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

_ $921.10



Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen Tsawwassen

To
) S Ba [ -
~BCFerries ~BCRerries.
P ictorta 8¢ Canaa vt 087 | LANE 04
LAN E 4 1 | RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN
RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN . PURCHASE 2021/06/03
PURCHASE 2021/05/30 20" Undersize Vehi  59.50

Adult 35.20
2 Adult 35.20 Fuel Rebate 1.50-

20' Undersize Vehi 59.50
Fuel Rebate 1.50- | _ Total 93.20

lnterac
Tctal - /93_.;0 *******w***iLAS 93 20




Claim Number:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

46401

MLA Name: Stone, Todd VM150084 HWR Claim Date: May 09, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops-South Thompson
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel a
prepared By: [ GG @Q\SLATIVE ASSg, ™
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly v
Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria JUN -1 LUZ1
Trip Details: ’ @u ) o
- :
e ICTA, SERVILS.
Date Expenses Amount
May 09, 2021 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
May 10, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 11, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 12, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 13, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 16, 2021 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
May 17, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 18, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 19, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 20, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable $585.00



Members Of The Legislative Assembly

Travel Claim Form

Page: 1

Claim Number: 46405
MLA Name: Stone, Todd VM150084 Claim Date: May 30, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops-South Thompson
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From:  Kamloops Travel To: Victoria JUN - 01
Trip Details: ! 202 /
&, s /
Vancrar sErRVCE
Date Expenses Amount
May 30, 2021 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 31, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 01, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 02, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 03, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
Total Payable $292.50




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46445
MLA Name: Stone, Todd VM150084 Claim Date: June 06, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops-South Thompson
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops ( Travel To: ¥ Victori
Trip Details: 4@4 ,Q/M\/) SOR 14 ) /
LW T \-\(J\:'(:?.///
SANCTAY SR
Date Expenses . Amount
June 06, 2021 406(km) $223.30
June 11, 2021 406(km) $223.30
June 06, 2021 Ferry $75.60L"
Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay

June 06, 2021 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
June 07, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 08, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 09, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 10, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 11, 2021 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50
June 11, 2021 Ferry $92.60/

Total Payable $946.80



Tsawwassen

To
SBEESHi
erries
Suite 580 - 1321 Blanshard Straeet
Victoria BC Canada VBN BB7

LANE 39

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2021/06/06

20" Undersize Vehi 59.50

2 Adult 35.20

Fuel Rebate 1.50-

Total . 93.20
Visa

KREHRARERER 93 20

RUTH 076021 66387728 80160136860 C
VISA CREDIT

A0BDEEEER3101E / 808E00BEE8 / 7880
VERIFIED BY PIN

81 APPROVED - THANK YOU @27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

~ABCFerries

Suite 5808 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBW 0B?

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN

PURCHASE 6/11

BOOKING-

REF#:

Prepaid

1 Reservation fe 17.00

20" Undersize Vehi 59.50

2 Adult 35.20

Fuel Rebate 1.50-

Total Prepaid 110.20

CHANGE DUE 0.00



Sy Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
i Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46469
MLA Name: Stone, Todd VM150084 Claim Date: June 13, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops-South Thompson

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel G\SLATIVE ASSp M
Prepared By: \ﬁx 8{ A
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria J UN 2 l’ 2021
Trip Details: ‘(7
Yanciay, SERVICE®

Date Expenses Amount
June 13, 2021 406(km) $223.30
June 18, 2021 406(km) $223.30

Victoria to Kamloops
June 13, 2021 Ferry $75.90
June 13, 2021 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
June 14, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Vicloria $61.00
June 15, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 16, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 17, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 18, 2021 Ferry $92.90
June 18, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable $968.90



Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

~8CFerries.

Victoria BC Canada VBW 887

LANE 41

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2021/06/13

20' Undersize Vehi 538.50

1 Adult 17.60

Fuel Rebate 1.20-
4 Total 75.90
Visa

KEEXERR TN 75
AUTH 811821 ££387719 8010619028 H
VISA CREDIT
RBBBEEBRE31010 / ©EGEEB8EE8 /

To
Tsawwassen

SACFermries
LANE 04

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

PURCHAS 6/18
BOOKI
meWﬁiii‘;l

Reservation Only

1 Reservation fe 17.00
20" Undersize Vehi 59.50

i Adult 17.60
Fuel Rebate 1.20-
Total 92.90






